AquaTransTM
AT600
Panametrics Ultrasonic
Flow Meter for Liquids
Applications
The AquaTrans AT600 flowmeter is a complete
ultrasonic system for the measurement of:
•	 Potable Water

Note: See specific transducer model for exact rating.
Specifications
Ordering Information
A B C D E F G H I J K L
AT6
Model:
Clamp-on liquid ultrasonic flow meter cocsisting of an AT600, transducers,
clamping fixture, transducer cable and coupling
C1
Clamp-On System:
Single-channel clamp-on system
AT05
AT10
AT20
UTX40
CFLP
CR05
CR10
CR05SUB
CR10SUB
CR05JB
CR10JB
CP05JB
CP10JB
CP20JB
Transducer System:
AT05: C-AT transducers, 0.5 MHz, IP68, 12 in./300 mm or greater typ., Tprocess:
-40 to 150°C
AT10: C-AT transducers, 1 MHz, IP68, 4 to 24 in./100 to 600 mm typ., Tprocess:
-40 to 150°C
AT20: C-AT transducers, 2 MHz, IP68, 2 to 6 in./50 to 150 mm typ., Tprocess: -40
to 150°C
UTX40: UTXDR transducers, 4 MHz, IP67, 0.5 to 2in/15 to 50 mm, Tprocess: -20
to 120°C
CFLP: CF-LP transducers, 4 MHz, IP66, 0.5 to 2 in./15 to 50 mm, Tprocess: -40 to
230°C
CR05: C-RS transducers, 0.5 MHz, IP66, 12 i.n/300 mm or greater typ., Tprocess:
-40 to 150°C
CR10: C-RS transducers, 1 MHz, IP66, 4 to 24 in./100 to 600 mm typ., Tprocess:
-40 to 150°C
CR05SUB: C-RS submersible transducers, 0.5 MHz, IP68, 12 in./300 mm or
greater typical, Tprocess: -40 to 150°C
CR10SUB: C-RS submersible transducers, 1 MHz, IP68, 4 to 24 in./100 to 600 mm
typ., Tprocess: -40 to 150°C
CR05JB: C-RS with junction box transducers, 0.5 MHz, IP66, 12 in./300 mm or
greater typ., Tprocess: -40 to 150°C
CR10JB: C-RS with junction box transducers, 1 MHz, IP66, 4 to 24 in./100 to 600
mm typ., Tprocess: -40 to 150°C
CP05JB: C-PT with junction box transducers, 0.5 MHz, IP66, 12 i.n/300 mm or
greater typ., Tprocess: -20 to 210°C
CP10JB: C-PT with junction box transducers, 1 MHz, IP66, 4 to 24 in./100 to 600
mm typ., Tprocess: -20 to 210°C
CP20JB: C-PT with junction box transducers, 2 MHz, IP66, 2 to 6 in./50 to 150
mm typ., Tprocess: -20 to 210°C
< >
Pipe Size:
Nominal outside diameter
IN
MM
Pipe Units:
Inches
Millimeters
1
2
3
4
7
Cable Length:
10 ft (3 m) of transducer cable
25 ft (7.5 m) of transducer cable
50 ft (15 m) of transducer cable
100 ft (30 m) of transducer cable
300 ft (90 m) of transducer cable